
Scorecard Meet Briarwood Invitational

Course Briarwood Country Club Tees Gold Individual Results Team Results

Centennial
Course Rating 35.1 35.5 70.6 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Eden Lohrbach Gilbert 76 1 Gilbert 343

Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 Runner-Up Kaylin Petrak Dallas Center-Grimes 80 2 Centennial 376
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 3 Macy Underwood Gilbert 83 3 Dowling 385

Payton Drefke 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 43 4 6 5 3 8 3 4 5 6 44 87 4 Reagan VanWyk Pella 85 4 Dallas Center-Grimes 390
Kaitlyn Ault 7 3 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 45 4 8 6 4 5 4 5 5 8 49 94 5 Payton Drefke Centennial 87 5 Indianola 402
Vivian Wilson 6 3 7 10 5 5 5 5 4 50 6 6 7 4 5 5 4 7 6 50 100 6 Pilar Fisher Dowling 88 6 Johnston 405
Olivia Joensen 7 3 7 4 5 5 2 6 6 45 4 6 5 3 8 4 5 7 8 50 95 7 Haley Loonan Gilbert 91 7 Ankeny 407
Grace Miller 5 4 8 7 4 7 5 5 4 49 5 8 8 4 8 4 6 9 9 61 110 8 Josie Dukes Gilbert 93 8 Pella 413
Samantha Lazear 7 5 8 7 5 6 5 5 8 56 5 9 6 4 6 4 6 6 7 53 109 9 Gabby Schnepf Ankeny 94 9 Ottumwa 506

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 10 Kaitlyn Ault Centennial 94 10 DM Lincoln 582
4A Centennial 376 11 Olivia Joensen Centennial 95 11

Ankeny
12 Kinzey Johnston Indianola 96 12
13 Kaylyn Sachs Dowling 96 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Allie Nedved Dowling 97 14
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 15 Camryn Overton Indianola 98 15
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 16 Cadence Sires Johnston 98 16

Gia Blaser 7 3 7 6 5 7 5 6 7 53 4 7 7 5 9 4 4 7 6 53 106 17 Laura Klaessy Dallas Center-Grimes 99 17
Gabby Schnepf 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 47 5 6 6 4 6 3 5 6 6 47 94 18 Kaitlyn Nanke Johnston 100 18
Isabella Ross 6 6 6 6 7 8 3 4 6 52 3 6 8 5 7 5 5 6 7 52 104 19 Vivian Wilson Centennial 100 19
Jori Webb 7 4 8 8 6 7 6 7 7 60 5 7 7 5 5 6 5 6 8 54 114 20 Reese Lucas Indianola 100
Olivia Froehlich 6 4 6 10 5 8 5 6 6 56 4 6 6 4 8 4 5 9 8 54 110 21 Ella Whited Johnston 103
Addison Smith 5 4 7 5 5 7 4 8 5 50 4 6 7 6 7 4 5 6 8 53 103 22 Addison Smith Ankeny 103 Team Results

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 23 Ellie Wogen Pella 103 Junior Varsity
4A Ankeny 407 24 Averi Langin Dowling 104 Rank Team Score

Dallas Center-Grimes
25 Kaylee Huinker Dallas Center-Grimes 104 1 #N/A
26 Izzy Staudt Dowling 104 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Ella Heyer Johnston 104 3
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 28 Isabella Ross Ankeny 104 4
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 29 Gia Blaser Ankeny 106 5

Kaylin Petrak 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 38 4 3 7 3 6 3 4 5 7 42 80 30 McKenna Dirks Dallas Center-Grimes 107 6
Laura Klaessy 6 4 7 6 7 7 4 6 5 52 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 8 7 47 99 31 Amelia Moorlach Indianola 108 7
Chloe Traver 5 4 10 6 6 8 5 9 7 60 3 7 8 4 6 8 5 6 8 55 115 32 Connie Chen Gilbert 109 8
Kaylee Huinker 5 3 5 7 10 5 4 6 7 52 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 7 9 52 104 33 Samantha Lazear Centennial 109 9
McKenna Dirks 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 50 4 6 7 5 6 7 7 5 10 57 107 34 Grace Miller Centennial 110 10
Lydia Eligh 35 Olivia Froehlich Ankeny 110 11

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 36 Abby Ruan Dowling 111 12
4A Dallas Center-Grimes 390 37 Maggie Leach Pella 111 13

Dowling
38 Quinn Pohlman Johnston 111 14
39 Hanna Graham Indianola 112 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Maggie Brooks DM Lincoln 113 16
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 41 Hailey Moore Gilbert 113 17
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 42 Olivia Hood Pella 114 18

Kaylyn Sachs 5 3 7 6 4 5 4 4 7 45 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 8 7 51 96 43 Jori Webb Ankeny 114 19
Pilar Fisher 6 4 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 47 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 41 88 44 Chloe Traver Dallas Center-Grimes 115
Averi Langin 5 5 7 8 6 5 5 5 5 51 5 6 7 5 7 5 6 6 6 53 104 45 Megan Mixdorf Johnston 116
Izzy Staudt 5 3 10 6 8 7 7 7 5 58 6 5 6 3 7 3 5 5 6 46 104 46 Karsyn Lyons Pella 117
Abby Ruan 8 3 8 6 5 6 5 6 7 54 6 7 6 5 11 6 4 7 5 57 111 47 Bella Parker Indianola 117
Allie Nedved 5 4 6 5 6 7 4 8 6 51 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 6 7 46 97 48 Makenzie Fischer Ottumwa 119

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 49 Oliva Deneke Pella 125
4A Dowling 385 50 Sadie Gray DM Lincoln 125

Gilbert
51 Reece Bradford Ottumwa 129
52 Olivia Tippie Ottumwa 129

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53 Makayla Brown Ottumwa 129
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 54 lilly Mitchell Ottumwa 131
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 55 Olivia Coram Ottumwa 134

Eden Lohrbach 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 5 37 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 6 5 39 76 56 Franny Helmuth DM Lincoln 145
Josie Dukes 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 6 7 46 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 6 47 93 57 Hannah Beveridge DM Lincoln 151
Haley Loonan 4 4 6 4 8 5 4 6 5 46 3 5 6 4 8 4 4 6 5 45 91 58 Lilly Calkins DM Lincoln 173
Macy Underwood 4 3 6 8 4 5 4 4 4 42 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 41 83 59
Connie Chen 5 5 5 8 10 5 3 5 6 52 5 10 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 57 109 60
Hailey Moore 7 3 7 7 7 7 4 5 7 54 6 7 7 5 10 4 6 8 6 59 113 61

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 62
3A Gilbert 343 63

Indianola
64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 67
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 68

Kinzey Johnston 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 44 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 52 96 69
Hanna Graham 5 4 9 8 5 6 4 7 4 52 7 6 8 5 10 5 5 8 6 60 112 70
Camryn Overton 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 42 6 6 9 4 7 7 5 6 6 56 98 71
Bella Parker 7 5 7 6 6 6 4 6 7 54 4 8 7 5 7 6 7 10 9 63 117 72
Amelia Moorlach 5 7 7 7 7 6 4 6 7 56 4 6 7 4 7 3 5 8 8 52 108 73
Reese Lucas 5 4 9 5 6 6 4 5 5 49 4 5 7 4 6 4 7 7 7 51 100 74

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 75
4A Indianola 402 76

Johnston
77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 80
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 81

Kaitlyn Nanke 4 4 7 5 4 5 3 6 6 44 6 8 5 6 8 3 4 8 8 56 100 82
Cadence Sires 4 4 7 6 6 10 5 6 7 55 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 43 98 83
Ella Whited 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 49 6 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 8 54 103 84
Megan Mixdorf 7 5 8 8 6 6 4 8 5 57 6 7 7 4 8 5 6 10 6 59 116 85
Ella Heyer 5 5 6 7 5 7 5 5 5 50 4 5 9 5 6 6 6 6 7 54 104 86
Quinn Pohlman 7 7 6 6 6 7 4 6 6 55 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 7 9 56 111 87

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 88
4A Johnston 405 89

DM Lincoln
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 93
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 94

Sadie Gray 6 3 9 8 8 7 4 7 6 7 7 10 5 8 7 7 6 10 67 95
Maggie Brooks 6 6 9 7 6 6 5 5 7 57 6 7 5 6 8 3 6 5 10 56 113 96
Franny Helmuth 8 6 9 8 8 9 8 8 10 74 6 10 10 7 9 5 5 9 10 71 145 97
OPEN 98
Hannah Beveridge 9 4 10 9 7 8 8 10 10 75 10 10 10 5 8 7 6 10 10 76 151 99
Lilly Calkins 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 87 7 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 86 173 100

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 101
4A DM Lincoln 582 102

Ottumwa
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300 106
Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2 107

Makenzie Fischer 5 5 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 58 5 8 7 3 9 7 9 7 6 61 119 108
lilly Mitchell 9 6 8 7 7 7 3 8 7 62 9 6 10 3 10 5 7 9 10 69 131 109
Olivia Tippie 7 4 8 9 6 6 7 7 7 61 7 8 8 8 9 5 7 8 8 68 129 110
Olivia Coram 6 6 8 8 7 9 6 8 8 66 5 9 8 6 8 6 7 10 9 68 134 111
Reece Bradford 7 5 10 9 8 5 6 5 9 64 7 7 10 5 6 6 7 9 8 65 129 112
Makayla Brown 8 6 10 8 6 6 5 7 10 66 8 7 7 5 10 5 5 8 8 63 129 113

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72 114
4A Ottumwa 506

Pella

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2
Reagan VanWyk 4 3 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 44 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 41 85
Karsyn Lyons 7 5 8 7 7 6 4 8 6 58 7 7 6 5 7 7 3 10 7 59 117
Ellie Wogen 6 5 6 6 7 7 4 6 5 52 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 8 10 51 103
Olivia Hood 7 4 9 7 5 7 4 6 7 56 6 8 8 4 7 4 7 7 7 58 114
Maggie Leach 8 4 8 7 6 5 5 7 6 56 5 6 7 4 5 7 4 7 10 55 111
Oliva Deneke 7 6 5 7 5 7 5 6 8 56 9 4 6 7 8 8 7 10 10 69 125

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

3A Pella 413

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2



Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2



Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 92 392 424 316 369 111 260 282 2634 205 360 421 124 426 103 270 370 387 2666 5300

Handicap 5 17 7 3 9 1 15 13 11 14 10 8 16 6 18 12 4 2

Par 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72

#N/A


